Detail specifications
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY RPH15K0 SERIES
Features General specifications
Input range
Input frequency
o
Inrush current (25  C)
220~277 / 380~480VAC

Re-power on to recover
INPUT
OUTPUT
100% burn-in test
Burn-in power factor corrector
2 years Warranty
“ Output Voltage Monitor ” Display
Fan speed control
Output modify range: 220V~380VDC
Split rail & Series connection possible
DIMENSIONS:  435(L) x 320(W) x 80(H)mm
Weights: 7230g Power factor 95% Min/230VAC(Y type 400VAC)
WEB：http://www.gpsmps.com/          E-mail：sale@gpsmps.com
Tel：0086-755-29769042                    +86 13410894308
All the patents are held accountable counterfeiting.
RPH15K0-72CDA V1: +72V ±10% 0A 70A 93.5% Min. 82 ~ 93.6V720mVp-p70A ±1% ±1%
RPH15K0-150CDA V1: +150V ±10% 0A 33A 94.5% Min. 172 ~ 195V1500mVp-p33A ±1% ±1%
RPH15K0-110CDA V1: +110V ±10% 0A 45A 94% Min. 126 ~ 143V1100mVp-p45A ±1% ±1%
RPH14K5-24CDA V1: +24V ±10% 0A 187A 92% Min. 27.6 ~ 31V240mVp-p187A ±1% ±1%
RPH15K0-48CDA V1: +48V ±10% 0A 104A 93% Min. 54 ~ 60V480mVp-p104A ±1% ±1%
RPH15K0-36CDA V1: +36V ±10% 0A 138A 92.5% Min. 47.8 ~ 53.2V360mVp-p138A ±1% ±1%
MODEL
Min. Max.
Load(Current)
Efficiency